Position

Director Of Planning
Planner lI

Planner lI
Administrative Assistant ||
Planner Il

Planner IlI

Planner Il

Planner 1

Office Technician |
Planner 1

Office Technician |

Planning Commission Chair

Planning Commission Member
Planning Commission Member
Planning Commission Member

Planning Commission Member

Other Positions Held County

Admin Hearing Board

Member

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$116,459
$75,345
$67,872
$58,837
$49,429
$45,767
$26,997
$22,995
$13,249
$12,296
$9,426
$3,300

$3,000
$3,000
$1,250
$1,250

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,624
$19,106
$27,421
$17,051
$25,919
$13,360
$11,511
$3,853
$172
$160
$1,675
$43

$39
$39
$16
$16



