Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Planning		Calaveras County	Planning	\$116,459	\$37,624
Planner III		Calaveras County	Planning	\$75,345	\$19,106
Planner III		Calaveras County	Planning	\$67,872	\$27,421
Administrative Assistant II		Calaveras County	Planning	\$58,837	\$17,051
Planner II		Calaveras County	Planning	\$49,429	\$25,919
Planner III		Calaveras County	Planning	\$45,767	\$13,360
Planner II		Calaveras County	Planning	\$26,997	\$11,511
Planner 1		Calaveras County	Planning	\$22,995	\$3,853
Office Technician I		Calaveras County	Planning	\$13,249	\$172
Planner 1		Calaveras County	Planning	\$12,296	\$160
Office Technician I		Calaveras County	Planning	\$9,426	\$1,675
Planning Commission Chair	Admin Hearing Board Member	Calaveras County	Planning	\$3,300	\$43
Planning Commission Member		Calaveras County	Planning	\$3,000	\$39
Planning Commission Member		Calaveras County	Planning	\$3,000	\$39
Planning Commission Member		Calaveras County	Planning	\$1,250	\$16
Planning Commission Member		Calaveras County	Planning	\$1,250	\$16